1 30 3 GVF3 02
Port size(P,A,B port)
02 1/4
Manual override
Nil Non-locking push type B Locking slotted type
Electrical entry
G
D
Grommet(Lead wire:300mm)
DIN terminal with connector
◆ How to Order
Rated voltge
110V to 120VAC, 50/60Hz
220VAC, 50/60Hz
24VDC
12VDC
3
4
5
6
Type of actuation
Single solenoid
Double solenoid
Closed center
1
2
3
4
5
Exhaust center
Pressure center
www.anssion.com 2-001
5 Port Solenoid Valve
Series VF3000, 5000
Thread type
Nil Rc
F
N NPT
G
Port size
03 3/8
Manual override
Nil Non-locking push type B
Electrical entry
G
D
Grommet(Lead wire length:300mm)
DIN terminal with connector
Rated voltge
110V to 120VAC, 50/60Hz
220VAC, 50/60Hz
24VDC
12VDC
3
4
5
6
Type of actuation
Single solenoid
Double solenoid
Closed center
1
2
3
4
5
Exhaust center
Pressure center
Thread type
Nil Rc
F
N NPT
G
1 20 3 GVF5 03
VF
SY